
22/fev 05/abr 26/abr 28/jun 22/nov Total

1 SÍLVIO BACK 19 x 23 x 24 66

2 EDUARDO O. GUIMARÃES 22 *19 22 *15 21 65

3 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG 22 x 22 x 21 65

4 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 19 *19 *19 22 23 64

5 EDUARDO BERNARDON 21 x 21 18 *17 60

6 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 20 20 *18 *17 19 59

7 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT *14 19 *15 19 19 57

8 DIEGO T C ALBA GARCIA X 19 X 19 17 55

9 GIOVANNI SOUZA LUCARONI 18 x *8 8 19 45

10 MARCOS R  MAGALHÃES JR 21 x 23 x x 44

11 JOSÉ WALDER ARAÚJO 13 *2 10 x 19 42

12 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES x 18 21 x x 39

13 FABIANO BATISTUTA 17 X 21 x x 38

14 JHONY GUIMARÃES SILVEIRA@ x 20 14 x x 34

15 FREDERICO DIAS LAMPERT 20 x x x x 20

16 CARLOS RAFAEL RASSI SANT'ANNA x x x x 17 17

17 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA x x x x 17 17

18 LOUREMIR CARNEIRO JÚNIOR X X 16 x x 16

19 LEONARDO CORDEIRO ABDALLA x 14 X x x 14

20 GUSTAVO M  VASCONCELOS x x x x 14 14

21 ALUYSIO OSWALDO C DE MELLO 13 X X x x 13

22 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA x 12 X x x 12

23 ROSILENE BACK X X X X 10 10

24 RENAN B DE MELO PEREIRA 6 X X x x 6

22/mar 14/jun 16/ago 27/set 29/nov Total

1 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT *31 *35 41 37 35 113

2 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG 36 x 38 x 38 112

3 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 34 x 34 35 *33 103

4 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM *16 29 35 39 *23 103

5 EDUARDO DE O GUIMARÃES 30 35 x x 37 102

6 JOSÉ WALDER ARAÚJO *24 x 30 33 35 98

7 EDUARDO BERNARDON 20 32 x x 28 80

8 GIOVANNI SOUZA LUCARONI *14 x 37 26 16 79

9 DIEGO T C ALBA GARCIA 31 34 x x x 65

10 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA x x x 36 29 65

11 SÍLVIO BACK 26 x x x 38 64

12 LOUREMIR CARNEIRO JÚNIOR 28 24 x x x 52

13 FABIANO BATISTUTA T VALE x X 24 28 x 52

14 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES 24 x 23 x x 47

15 MARCOS R  MAGALHÃES JR X 31 x x x 31

16 RAFAEL RASSI SANT'ANNA 27 x x x x 27

17 SILVIO R MORAES DE LIMA x x x 27 x 27

18 FREDERICO D LAMPERT 25 x x x x 25

19 GUSTAVO M  VASCONCELOS x x x x 17 17

20 LEONARDO CORDEIRO ABDALLA x 16 x x x 16

21 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA x 7 x x x 7

PERCURSO / COMPAK NOTURNO 15/mar 19/abr 10/mai 13/set 25/out Total

1 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES *10 *14 19 17 15 51

2 EDUARDO BERNARDON X 14 14 X 22 50

3 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT *11 15 *11 15 19 49

4 EDUARDO DE O GUIMARÃES 17 14 18 X X 49
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5 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA 13 X X 16 18 47

6 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG X 11 16 19 X 46

7 TOM ZANNIER X 17 X 14 12 43

8 DIEGO T C ALBA GARCIA X 15 23 X X 38

9 SILVIO BACK 10 7 X X 18 35

10 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM X X X 13 18 31

11 GIOVANNI SOUZA LUCARONI 10 6 X X 12 28

12 JOSÉ WALDER ARAÚJO X 3 10 10 X 23

13 JHONY GUIMARÃES SILVEIRA@ X 14 X X X 14

14 LEONARDO CORDEIRO ABDALLA X 12 X X X 12

15 PEDRO MARASKA  X 10 X X X 10

16 LOUREMIR CARNEIRO JÚNIOR X 7 X X X 7

17 MARCIO AUGUSTO MALAGOLI X 4 X X X 4

18 SILVIO MORAIS DE LIMA X X 4 X X 4

19 ELOI A BERNARDON X X 3 X X 3

20 CARLOS MAURÍCIO ABDALLA X 3 X X X 3

21 THIAGO PIÑEIRO MIRANDA X 1 X X X 1

IPSC  NOTURNO 01/mar 03/mai 21/jun 20/set 06/dez Total

1 MATHEUS GLUCKSBERG 100 100 100 X *84,21 300

2 FREDERICO DIAS LAMPERT 97,84 X X 100 100 297,84

3 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT *65,8 84,67 80,69 *75,15 88,3 253,66

4 RICARDO AIRES *29,37 37,43 59,36 72,09 63,16 232,04

5 EDUARDO GUIMARÃES 95 X 63,84 *34,18 67,46 226,3

6 RAFAEL RASSI *62,16 71,55 72,78 78,95 X 223,28

7 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES *25,95 40,35 48,33 79,48 51,71 219,87

8 EDUARDO BERNARDON 91,65 82,41 X X X 174,06

9 JONATAN PIESANTI 37,53 X 28,32 45,29 57,1 168,24

10 RENATO URZEDA NEHRING 99,76 X X X X 99,76

11 SILVIO BACK 85,67 X X X X 85,67

12 KELVIN CAETANO 76,41 X X X X 76,41

13 RAFAEL DIAS LAMPERT X X X 19,63 54,75 74,38

14 MARCOS PIRES DE SOUZA X X X X 68,19 68,19

15 JOSÉ WALDER ARAUJO X X 23,01 43,44 X 66,45

16 EDUARDO ANTONIO DE BRITO X X X X 49,03 49,03

17 CLAUDIO LEÃO DA SILVA X X X 18,19 X 18,19


